
List of Creditors as on 

Date of Receipt
Amount 
Claimed

Amount of 
claim admitted Nature of claim

Amount 
covered by 
guarantee

Whether 
related party?

% of voting share 
in CoC

1
 TJSB Sahakari Bank 

Limited 
1,84,22,371         NIL 1,84,22,371    

1) Recovered the 
outstanding loan 

through sarfaesi in 
totality.

2) No 
communication 

post 2016.

Amount of any 
mutual dues, that 

may be setoff

Amount of 
claim not a 

dmitted

Amount 
of claim 
und er 
verifica 

tion Remarks, if any

Name of Corporate Debtor: Planet 41 Mobi-Ventures Limited Date of commencement of CIRP : 16.12.2022
List of Unsecured Financial Creditor belonging to any class of creditors (Amount in Rs)

Name of CreditorSl. No

Details of claims received Details of Claims Admitted

Amount of 
Contingent Claim


